Schematic Description Part# UL
# ;
1. Leg 101496
2. Bottom plate 101497
< 8 Bottom burn plate 101498
4. Front plate 101499
5 Back plate 101500
6. Side plate 101501
72 Top plate 101502
8. Top right baffle plate 101503
r Top left baffie plate 101504
10. Side burn plate 101505
7. Door 101506
12. Secondary Airflow piate 101507
13. Draft regulator 101508
14, Smoke Outlet 101511
15: Top Smoke hole cover 101509
16. Traverse bar 100229
17. Back smoke hole cover 101510
18. Ash lip 101512
19. Back burn plate 101513
20. Door Complete 151110
21. Cl door handle 101601
22. Door catch 120013
23. Wooden Knob 124852
34. Hinge for flameout plate 101618
35. Flame out plate 101631
45. Spring for draft regulator 124274
46. Insulated washer for knob 124853

Schematic Description Part# UL

#
50. Shoulder plate 101640
51. Side plate 101641
52. Front plate 101642
53. Back plate 101643
54, Arch side plate 101644
55 Arch top plate 101645
56. Smoke hole cover 101646
60. M6 x 25 hex head screw 9905
61 M6 washer 9975
62. M6 x 20 hex head screw 9904
63. M6 x 12 hex head screw 9902
64 M6 x 16 hex head screw 9903
65. M6 x 40 hex head screw 9907
66. M8 x 20 hex head screw 9913
67. M8 nut 99105





